:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 133158
2 133162
3 133174
4 133176
5 133183
6 133187
7 133192

BEACON-CHAIN

7876442

Nov 30, 2023 - 10:49 (UTC)
In epoch 246,138 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.017094670 ETH
34.96 USD

- 0.017397970 ETH&
35.58 USD

- 0.017373402 ETH&
35.53 USD

- 32.008659637 ETH®
65,473.07 USD

- 0.017073301 ETH&
34.92 USD

- 0.017431366 ETH&
35.65 USD

- 0.017334142 ETH
35.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7876442
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/246138
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133158
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133162
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133174
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133176
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133183
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133187
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133192

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

133200

133209

133234

133237

133243

133255

Validator Id

760862

Amount

- 0.017350219
35.48 USD

- 0.016964017
34.69 USD

- 0.017095671
34.96 USD

- 0.017391096
35.57 USD

- 0.017393302
35.57 USD

- 0.017348628
35.48 USD

- 0.017099118
34.97 USD

- 0.017368793
35.52 USD

- 0.017095293
34.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.041906590
85.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133200
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133209
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133228
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133234
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133237
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133240
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133243
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133255
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/133260
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760862

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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