

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7876442</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 30, 2023 · 10:49 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,138</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>133158</u>	- 0.017094670 ETH ↔ 34.96 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>133162</u>	- 0.017397970 ETH ⊘ 35.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>133174</u>	- 0.017373402 ETH ⊘ 35.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>133176</u>	- 32.008659637 ETH ⊘ 65,473.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>133183</u>	- 0.017073301 ETH ↔ 34.92 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>133187</u>	- 0.017431366 ETH ⊘ 35.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>133192</u>	- 0.017334142 ETH ⊘ 35.45 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>133200</u>	- 0.017350219 ETH ③ 35.48 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>133209</u>	- 0.016964017 ETH ③ 34.69 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>133228</u>	- 0.017095671 ETH 🐼 34.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>133234</u>	- 0.017391096 ETH ③ 35.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>133237</u>	- 0.017393302 ETH ③ 35.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>133240</u>	- 0.017348628 ETH ③ 35.48 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>133243</u>	- 0.017099118 ETH 🐼 34.97 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>133255</u>	- 0.017368793 ETH 🐼 35.52 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>133260</u>	- 0.017095293 ETH ⊘ 34.96 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	760862	+ 0.041906590 ETH 🔗
		85.71 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.